

Greetings,

Agape-Love Foundation, Inc., is a non-profit organization established in 2021, where we will provide foster care for youths, comprehensive programs that offer guidance, hope, and accountability. Our mission is to provide a family-oriented environment that inspires love, mutual respect, and promotes growth and self-sufficiency. Our core values embody our culture, spirit, and dedication to doing what is right. They keep us aligned and help us make decisions about everything to fulfill the youth's lives and positively impact the community.

The purpose of the Agape-Love Foundation is to provide a safe haven for youths in our surrounding communities during moments of displacement beyond their control. We believe that every young person deserves to be provided a safe environment where they will be served with compassion, promoting a healthy mindset, and treated with dignity and integrity.

We invite you to join this journey of partnership with us by sponsoring resources, supplies, or financial contributions to this initiative. All sponsors will be indicated on our website.

Please make sponsorship checks payable to the **Agape-Love Foundation**, **Inc.** to help meet the ever prevailing need of displaced youth. Please complete the attached **Sponsorship Form**.

Should you have any questions or concerns, please contact Pamela Robins at 832-368-0824 or via email at Agape_Love2021@yahoo.com. Thank you in advance for your time, consideration, and support.

Humbly Submitted,

Pamela Robins, Founder **Agape-Love Foundation, Inc.**



Sponsorship Form 2022

To reserve your sponsorship, please complete the following and return your reservation to Pamela Robins at 20910 Foxwood Glen, Humble, TX 77338 or email to Agape_Love2021@yahoo.com.

Company: Address: City: State: Zip Phone: Fax: Email:	
City: State: Zip Phone: Fax:	
Phone: Fax:	
mail:	
ES! I would like to participate as a: Financial Sponsor \$ (sponsorship amount) Resource or Supply Sponsor (indicate donation below)	

Please make all checks payable to:

AGAPE-LOVE FOUNDATION, INC.

OR
Donate Using PayPal

